2
Wi

FESTIVAL

Solo

Place Routine

Ist #175 Chyles W

2nd #223 Arianna J

3rd #193 Esme C

4th #227 Edden P

5th #194 Lauren L
Duet/Trio

Place Routine

Ist #189 History of Rap

2nd #177 Reflection

3rd #181 Finish Line

4th #186 Secret Safe

5th #176 Count on Me
Small Group

Place Routine

Ist #230 Unstoppable

2nd #232 Whateva

3rd #200 Allegro Espagnole

4th #202 Ashiko

5th #206 Down
Large Group

Place Routine

Ist #229 Growing Up!

2nd #197 Midsummer Maypole

3rd #228 Instruction
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Novice OVERALL STANDINGS

Shine Nanaimo 2022
Age Style
Age 7-9 Classical Ballet
Age 13-15 Jazz
6 & Under Character Ballet
Age 10-12 Variety
Age 7-9 Variety
Age Style
Age 13-15 Variety
Age 7-9 Character Ballet
Age 10-12 Contemporary
Age 10-12 Tap
Age 7-9 Classical Ballet
Age Style
Age 10-12 Street
Age 7-9 Street
Age 10-12 Classical Ballet
Age 7-9 Modern
Age 10-12 Contemporary
Age Style
Age 10-12 Jazz
Age 7-9 Folkloric
Age 10-12 Jazz

Studio

KD

GD

KD

KD

KD

Studio

ID

KD

PD

PD

KD

Studio

CR

CR

KD

KD

UK

Studio

KD

KD

CR

Score

89.50

88.07

87.93

87.23

8713

Score

89.73

87.57

87.50

86.87

86.03

Score

88.00

87.73

87.43

85.67

85.57

Score

87.03

86.63

86.00



4th #201 Variation Age 7-9 Classical Ballet KD 85.77

5th #198 Aladdin Age 7-9 Character Ballet KD 85.67
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