

# **Novice OVERALL STANDINGS**

### Shine Nanaimo 2022

Solo						
Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score	
1st	#175 Chyles W	Age 7-9	Classical Ballet	KD	89.50	
2nd	#223 Arianna J	Age 13-15	Jazz	GD	88.07	
3rd	#193 Esme C	6 & Under	Character Ballet	KD	87.93	
4th	#227 Edden P	Age 10-12	Variety	KD	87.23	
5th	#194 Lauren L	Age 7-9	Variety	KD	87.13	
Duet/Trio						
Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score	
1st	#189 History of Rap	Age 13-15	Variety	ID	89.73	
2nd	#177 Reflection	Age 7-9	Character Ballet	KD	87.57	
3rd	#181 Finish Line	Age 10-12	Contemporary	PD	87.50	
4th	#186 Secret Safe	Age 10-12	Тар	PD	86.87	

# Small Group

#176 Count on Me

5th

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#230 Unstoppable	Age 10-12	Street	CR	88.00
2nd	#232 Whateva	Age 7-9	Street	CR	87.73
3rd	#200 Allegro Espagnole	Age 10-12	Classical Ballet	KD	87.43
4th	#202 Ashiko	Age 7-9	Modern	KD	85.67
5th	#206 Down	Age 10-12	Contemporary	UK	85.57

Age 7-9

Classical Ballet

KD

86.03

## Large Group

Place	Routine	Age	Style	Studio	Score
1st	#229 Growing Up!	Age 10-12	Jazz	KD	87.03
2nd	#197 Midsummer Maypole	Age 7-9	Folkloric	KD	86.63
3rd	#228 Instruction	Age 10-12	Jazz	CR	86.00

Generated May 15th 1:37pm

4th	#201 Variation	Age 7-9	Classical Ballet	KD	85.77
5th	#198 Aladdin	Age 7-9	Character Ballet	KD	85.67